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Density
ILD

Surface Resistance
Ohms (ASTM D257)

Ohms (Point to Point)

Volume Resistance
Ohms — CM (ASTM D257)

SoftShield & SoftStat

Specification Sheet

Softshield
1.35-1.55
45— 55
102 - 104
102 - 104
102 - 104

AMERICAN CONVERTERS INC.

Softstat
1.35-1.55
4555
104-109
104-109
104-109

This information is based on actual testing in a controlled environment. However, as conditions of use are not within
our control, Amcon/VAS does not guarantee results from use of such products or other information herein; no
warranty, expressed or implied, is given. It is the user’s responsibility to determine the appropriateness of the product

for their specific end uses.



